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Eccezioni Società Tempo Isc Tempo Ufficale 

2 1003628 Antoniutti Eva 2008 R S04 A,E,Y,3,4,12 FRD 2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:42.10
3 1003738 Carpin Marianna 2007 J S05 A, H FRD 2027 Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:20.30
4 TS0005 Brunetti Rosanna 1964 S S10 A, H Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:45.00
5 FE000137 Aere Katia 1971 S S07 A 12 R-2021 INT Asd Trivium 00:39.64
6 1003531 Braidot Elisabetta 1999 S S07 A, 9 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 00:48.05
7 1003737 Pia Matilde 2013 E S05 A,E,Y, 4 FRD 2027 Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:45.10

3 FD000063 Fiorentino Sabrina 1996 PF A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 01:06.00
4
5 FD000076 Palumbo Thomas 2010 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:00.00
6 FD000074 Turco Angelo 2013 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:00.00
7 FD000046 Monticolo Filippo 2003 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01.38.20

2 1003739 Lavriv Bohdan 1996 S S03 A,12 FRD 2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:15.00
3 1003739 Tomas Gioele 2010 R S06 SUB JUDICE Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:25.25
4 EF000142 Scarpa Mauro 1980 S S06 A, 12+ Asd Trivium 00:44.49
5 1003752 Fornasiere Nicolas 1988 S S07 A, 12+ OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 00:24.20
6 1001702 Di Bernardo Tiziano 1985 S S06 A.S.D. Fai Sport 00:49.50
7 1003744 Bonasin Gabriele 2011 E S07 A, 3, 4, 12+ FRD2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:32.30

2 FC000188 Miotto Pietro 2010 CM21 A.C.S.D. Arcobaleno APS 00:00.00
3 FC000171 Zuliani Davide 2009 CM21 A.C.S.D. Arcobaleno APS 01:13.90
4 FD000065 Neso Davide 2008 OM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:41.90
5
6 FD000046 Mercusa Alice 2002 OF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:48.60

4 TS0005 Brunetti Rosanna 1964 S SB09 A, H Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:55.60
5
6 1004235 Jacaj Besmir 1985 S S09 SUB JUDICE Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02.10.00

4 FD000075 Di Mauro Lucrezia 2002 PF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:20.90
5 FD000064 Diaferio Marta 2000 PF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:23.70
6 FD000011 Pisano Fabiana 1972 PF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:53.90

FINP 50mt stile libero F

1

FISDIR PROMOZIONALE 50mt stile libero F-M 

FINP 100mt rana F-M

FISDIR 50mt stile libero F-M

FINP 50mt stile libero M

FISDIR PROMOZIONALE 25 stile libero M

FISDIR PROMOZIONALE 25 stile libero F 

4

3

2

6

5



3 FD000033 Jelenich Stojan 1975 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:43.70
4 FD000076 Palumbo Thomas 2010 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:35.50
5 FD000074 Turco Angelo 2013 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:30.00
6 FD000046 Monticolo Filippo 2003 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:40.00
7 FD000073 Lucchesi Andrea 1996 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:54.10

3 1003531 Braidot Elisabetta 1999 S S07 A, 9 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:45.00
4
5 1001702 Di Bernardo Tiziano 1985 S S06 A.S.D. Fai Sport 02:21.92
6 1003744 Bonasin Gabriele 2011 E S07 A, 3, 4, 12+ FRD2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 03:59.00

2 EF000142 Scarpa Mauro 1980 S S06 A, 12+ Asd Trivium 07:31.64
3 1004235 Jacaj Besmir 1985 S S09 SUB JUDICE Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 07.30.00
4
5 1000777 Sorini Margherita 2004 S S09 A 3,5,12 + R-2025 INT A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 05:14.85
6
7
8 FD000059 Agosto Alessandro 2003 OM A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 04:20.00

2 FD000046 Mercusa Alice 2002 OF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:00.00
3
4 FD000059 Agosto Alessandro 2003 OM A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 00:30.20
5
6
7 1003628 Antoniutti Eva 2008 R SB04 A,E,Y,3,4,12 FRD 2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 03:47.41

3 1001702 Di Bernardo Tiziano 1985 S S06 A.S.D. Fai Sport 01:54.00
4 1004235 Jacaj Besmir 1985 S S09 SUB JUDICE Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:37.00
5 EF000142 Scarpa Mauro 1980 S S06 A, 12+ Asd Trivium 01:36.30
6 1003752 Fornasiere Nicolas 1988 S S07 A, 12+ OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:45.70
7 1003739 Tomas Gioele 2010 R S06 SUB JUDICE Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:33.00

4
5 FD000065 Neso Davide 2008 OM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:20.00
6

3 1003738 Carpin Marianna 2007 J S05 A, H FRD 2027 Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 03:23.70
4 1003531 Braidot Elisabetta 1999 S S07 A, 9 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:46.00
5 FE000137 Aere Katia 1971 S S07 A 12 R-2021 INT Asd Trivium 01:26.43
6 1003205 Tommasini Alessandra 1965 S S03 AE R2026 INT A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 03:23.30

FINP 100mt stile libero F

FISDIR 100mt stile libero M

FINP 100mt stile libero M

13

12

11

FINP 400mt stile libero F-M- FISDIR 400mt stile libero M

FISDIR 50mt farfalla F-M - FINP 50mt rana F

9

8

10

FINP 100mt dorso F - M

7



7 FD000005 Frandoli Jasmin 1985 S S03 A, 12 A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 03:53.10

3 FD000075 Di Mauro Lucrezia 2002 PF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:09.10
4 FD000011 Pisano Fabiana 1972 PF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:58.10
5 FD000064 Diaferio Marta 2000 PF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:30.00
6 FD000063 Fiorentino Sabrina 1996 PF A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 00:35.90

3 FD000033 Jelenich Stojan 1975 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:51.50
4 FD000076 Palumbo Thomas 2010 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:41.90
5 FD000046 Monticolo Filippo 2003 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:52.00
6 FD000073 Lucchesi Andrea 1996 PM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 01:00.00

3 FD000046 Mercusa Alice 2002 OF Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:50.20
4
5 FC000188 Miotto Pietro 2010 CM21 A.C.S.D. Arcobaleno APS 00:00.00
6 FD000065 Neso Davide 2008 OM Acquamarina Team Trieste ASD APS 00:49.30
7 FC000171 Zuliani Davide 2009 CM21 A.C.S.D. Arcobaleno APS 00:00.00

2 1003739 Lavriv Bohdan 1996 S S03 A,12 FRD 2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:03.80
3 1003739 Tomas Gioele 2010 R S06 SUB JUDICE Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:28.22
4
5 FD000005 Frandoli Jasmin 1985 S S03 A, 12 A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 01:53.00
6 1003205 Tommasini Alessandra 1965 S S03 AE R2026 INT A.D.U.S. Triestina Nuoto 01:38.36
7 1003738 Carpin Marianna 2007 J S05 A, H FRD 2027 Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:26.20
8 1003737 Pia Matilde 2013 E S05 A,E,Y, 4 FRD 2027 Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:54.70
9 1003628 Antoniutti Eva 2008 R S04 A,E,Y,3,4,12 FRD 2027 OA SB Società Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:42.10
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FINP 50mt dorso F-M

FISDIR 50mt dorso F - M

FISDIR PROMOZIONALE 25 dorso M 

FISDIR PROMOZIONALE 25 dorso F 


